Information contained herein for DISTRIBUTION outside of the U.S. ONLY.
Check the regulatory status of the device in areas where CE marking is not the regulation in force.
©2023 Abbott. All rights reserved. MAT-2303567 v1.0
1 of 7
BROAD RANGE
OF CALCIUM.
ONE SOLUTION.
DUAL-ACTION + VERSATILE + PROVEN

*
Information contained herein for DISTRIBUTION outside of the U.S. ONLY.
Check the regulatory status of the device in areas where CE marking is not the regulation in force.
©2023 Abbott. All rights reserved. MAT-2303567 v1.0
6 of 7
PRODUCT ORDERING INFORMATION
The Complete Stealth 360™ OAS
System utilizes:
•  OAS Pump
•  �ViperWire Advance™ Peripheral
Guide Wire
•  ViperSlide™ Lubricant
•  �Saline Line
(comes packaged with the Stealth 360™ device)
Micro Crown Model Number Crown Size Length Quantity Sheath Size Compatibility
P-2ST-MI125-145* 1.25 mm 145 cm 1 each 4F
Solid Crown Model Number Crown Size Length Quantity Sheath Size Compatibility
P-2ST-SO125-145 1.25 mm 145 cm 1 each 6F
P-2ST-SO150-145 1.50 mm 145 cm 1 each 6F
P-2ST-SO200-145 2.00 mm 145 cm 1 each 6F
Classic Crown Model Number Crown Size Length Quantity Sheath Size Compatibility
P-2ST-CL150-145 1.50 mm 145 cm 1 each 6F
P-2ST-CL200-145 2.00 mm 145 cm 1 each 6F
Stealth 360™ Peripheral Orbital Atherectomy System
*GlideAssist is only available on the 1.25 Micro Crown
Model Number Description Length Quantity
VPR-GW-14 0.014" Shaft/0.014" Tip 335 cm Box of 5